MARCA
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COPPIA CEPPI FRENO MOZZO YAMAHA A~ 130 x 28mm
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Tweet 4T DT
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XV Virago
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XVS Drag Star
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MODELLO

CILINDRATA

125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
200
250
250
250
250
250
350
350
600
600
600
600
600

ANNI
2010 - 2014
2010 - 2014
1986 - 1987
1985 - 1986
1989 - 1990
1982 - 1991
1987 - 1988
1982 - 1983
1988 - 1990
1991 - 1994
2005 - 2006
1987 - 2000
1993 - 2000
1987 - 1992
1988 - 2008
1988 - 2000
2001 - 2004
1986 - 1995
1985 - 1995
1983 - 1984
1985 - 1986
1986 - 1986
1987 - 1988
1989 - 1992

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3LSW25360000
3KGW253E0000
3KGW253E0000
3KGW253E0000
3KGW253E0000
3KGW253E0000




